CHEEBRPE 7€ ERBUR 47 HASERER 2R8h) PH

AM6E4A1IH
FRAE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
1 |EERED 6:35 6:55 7:20 7:45 815 8:35 9:00 9:32 | 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 12:05 13:40 | 1435 | 1515 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:55 | 1835 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:220 | 20:40
2 |KIE 6:35 6:55 7:20 7:45 815 8:35 9:00 9:32 | 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 12:05 13:40 | 1435 | 1515 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:55 | 1835 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:220 | 20:40
3 |{EAEE 6:36 6:56 721 7:46 8:16 8:36 9:01 9:33 | 10:01 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:11 | 11:36 | 12:06 13:41 | 14:36 | 15:16 16:01 | 16:56 | 17:21 | 17:56 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:21 | 20:41
4 | HOOHEER 6:38 6:58 7:23 7:48 818 8:38 9:03 9:35 | 10:03 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:13 | 11:38 | 12:08 13:43 | 14:38 | 1518 16:03 | 16:58 | 17:23 | 17:58 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:223 | 20:43
5 [R4TH 6:39 6:59 7:24 7:49 819 8:39 9:04 9:36 | 10:04 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:14 | 11:39 | 12:09 13:44 | 14:39 | 1519 16:04 | 16:59 | 17:24 | 17:59 | 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:44 | 20:24 | 20:44
6 |FERLE 6:40 7:00 7:25 7:50 8:20 8:40 9:05 9:37 | 10:05 [ 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:15 | 11:40 | 12:10 13:45 | 1440 | 1520 16:05 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:225 | 20:45
7 |[AEEAD 6:40 7:00 7:25 7:50 8:21 8:40 9:05 9:37 | 10:05 [ 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:15 | 11:40 | 12:10 13:45 | 1440 | 1520 16:05 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:225 | 20:45
8 [RSTH 6:41 7:01 7:26 751 8:22 8:41 9:06 9:38 | 10:06 | 10:31 [ 1051 | 11:16 | 11:41 [ 1211 13:46 | 14:41 | 1521 16:06 | 17:01 | 17:26 | 1801 | 1841 | 19:11 | 19:46 | 20:26 | 20:46
9 [3R6TH 6:42 7:02 727 7:52 8:23 8:42 9:07 9:39 | 10:07 [ 10:32 | 1052 | 11:17 | 11:42 | 12:12 13:47 | 1442 | 1522 16:07 | 17:02 | 17:27 | 1802 | 1842 | 1912 | 19:47 | 20:27 | 20:47
10 [3R6T B 6:43 7:03 7:28 7:53 8:24 8:43 9:08 9:40 | 10:08 [ 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:18 | 1143 | 12:13 13:48 | 1443 | 1523 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 1843 | 19:13 | 19:48 | 20:228 | 20:48
11 |[BeEAQ I ] I 1] I 1] I ] I 10:34 I ] 11:44 1] 1] I ] 1] I 1] I 1] I 1] I ]
12 (HE - AOFeXEA| 550 6:10 6:25 6:35 I I I I I I I I I 10:40 I I 11:50 I 13:15 I I I 15:56 I I I I I I I I I
13 [RAEHEAD 5:50 6:10 6:25 6:35 I ] I 1] I ] I 1] I I ] I 13:15 Il I Il 15:56 Il I Il I I I 1] I 1]
14 (X 5:52 6:12 6:27 6:37 6:43 7:03 7:28 7:53 8:24 8:43 9:08 9:40 | 10:08 10:53 | 11:18 1213 | 1317 | 1348 | 1443 | 1523 | 1557 | 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 1843 | 19:13 | 19:48 | 20:28 | 20:48
15 |INVEBEAR 5:53 6:13 6:28 6:38 6:44 7:04 7:29 7:54 8:25 8:44 9:09 9:41 10:09 1054 | 11:19 12214 | 1318 | 13:49 | 1444 | 1524 | 15:58 | 16:09 | 17:04 | 17:29 | 1804 | 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:49 | 20:29 | 20:49
16 |/NEE/INERERT 5:54 6:14 6:29 6:39 6:45 7:05 7:30 7:55 8:26 8:45 9:10 9:42 | 10:10 10:55 | 11:20 1215 | 1319 | 1350 | 1445 | 1525 | 1559 | 16:10 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 1845 | 1915 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 20:50
17 | XET2TH 5:54 6:14 6:29 6:39 6:45 7:05 7:30 7:55 8:26 8:45 9:10 9:42 | 10:10 10:55 | 11:20 1215 | 1319 | 1350 | 1445 | 1525 | 1559 | 16:10 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 1845 | 1915 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 20:50
18 |/NEXER 5:55 6:15 6:30 6:40 6:46 7:06 7:31 7:56 8:27 8:46 911 9:43 | 10:11 1056 | 11:21 12:16 | 1320 | 13:51 | 14:46 | 1526 | 16:00 | 16:11 | 17:06 | 17:31 [ 1806 | 18:46 | 19:16 [ 19:51 | 20:31 | 20:51
19 |hilfEE 5:56 6:16 6:31 6:41 6:47 7:07 7:32 757 8:28 8:47 9:12 9:44 | 10:12 1057 | 11:22 1217 | 1321 | 13:52 | 1447 | 1527 | 16:01 | 16:12 | 17:07 | 17:32 | 1807 | 1847 | 1917 | 1952 | 20:32 | 20:52
20 [EAR 5:57 6:17 6:32 6:42 6:48 7:08 7:33 7:58 8:29 8:48 9:13 9:45 | 10:13 10:58 | 11:28 1218 | 1322 | 1353 | 1448 | 1528 | 16:02 | 16:13 | 17:08 | 17:33 | 18:08 | 1848 | 19:18 | 19:53 | 20:33 | 20:53
22 | AAFERKFH 5:58 6:18 6:33 6:43 6:49 7:09 7:34 7:59 8:32 8:49 9:14 9:46 | 10:14 1059 | 11:24 1219 | 1323 | 13:54 | 1449 | 1529 | 16:03 | 16:14 | 17:09 | 17:34 | 1809 | 1849 | 1919 | 19:54 | 20:34 | 20:54
23 | LA VR 5:59 6:19 6:34 6:44 6:50 7:10 7:35 8:00 8:33 8:50 9:15 9:47 | 1015 11:00 | 11:25 12:20 | 1324 | 13585 | 1450 | 15:30 | 16:04 | 16:15 | 17:10 | 17:35 | 1810 | 1850 | 19:20 | 19:55 | 20:35 | 20:55
24 |ERFRERAD 6:00 6:20 6:35 6:45 6:51 711 7:36 8:01 8:34 8:51 9:16 9:48 | 10:16 11:01 | 11:26 1221 | 1325 | 1356 | 1451 | 1531 | 16:05 | 16:16 | 17:11 | 17:36 | 1811 | 1851 | 19:21 | 19:56 | 20:36 | 20:56
25 (KamEutt 52— 6:01 6:21 6:36 6:46 6:52 712 7:37 8:02 8:35 8:52 9:17 9:49 | 1017 11:02 | 11:27 12:22 | 1326 | 1357 | 1452 | 1532 | 16:06 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 17:37 | 1812 | 1852 | 19:22 | 19:57 | 20:37 | 20:57
26 | LR REE PR 6:02 6:22 6:37 6:47 6:53 713 7:38 8:03 8:36 8:53 9:18 9:50 | 10:18 11:03 | 11:28 12:23 | 1327 | 1358 | 1453 | 15:33 | 16:07 | 16:18 | 1713 | 17:38 | 1813 | 1853 | 19:23 | 19:58 | 20:38 | 20:58
27 |RO#T 6:02 6:22 6:37 6:47 6:53 713 7:38 8:03 8:36 8:53 9:18 950 | 10:18 11:03 | 11:28 12:23 | 1327 | 1358 | 1453 | 15:33 | 16:07 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 1813 | 1853 | 19:23 | 19:58 | 20:38 | 20:58
28 | =V EEBERA 6:03 6:23 6:38 6:48 6:54 714 7:39 8:04 8:37 8:54 9:19 9:51 10:19 11:04 | 11:29 12:24 | 1328 | 1359 | 1454 | 15:34 | 16:08 | 16:19 | 17:14 | 17:39 | 1814 | 1854 | 19:24 | 19:59 | 20:39 | 20:59
29 | ERHX{Et 22 —H 6:04 6:24 6:39 6:49 6:55 715 7:40 8:05 8:38 8:55 9:20 9:52 | 10:20 11:05 | 11:30 12:25 | 1329 | 1400 | 1455 | 15:35 | 16:09 | 16:20 | 1715 | 17:40 | 1815 | 1855 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:00
30 (AET4TH 6:04 6:24 6:39 6:49 6:55 715 7:40 8:05 8:38 8:55 9:20 952 | 10:20 11:05 | 11:30 12:25 | 1329 | 14:00 | 1455 | 15:35 | 16:09 | 16:20 | 1715 | 17:40 | 1815 | 1855 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:00
31 &R 6:05 6:25 6:40 6:50 6:56 7:16 4 8:06 8:39 8:56 9:21 9:53 | 10:21 11:06 | 11:31 12:26 | 13:30 | 14:01 | 1456 | 15:36 | 16:10 | 16:21 | 17:16 | 17:41 [ 1816 | 18:56 | 19:26 [ 20:01 | 20:41 | 21:01
32 | LEERRAD 6:06 6:26 6:41 6:51 6:57 717 7:42 8:07 8:40 8:57 9:22 954 | 10:22 11:07 | 11:32 12:27 | 1331 | 1402 | 1457 | 1637 | 16:11 | 16:22 | 17:17 | 17:42 | 1817 | 18567 | 19:27 | 20:02 | 20:42 | 21:02
33 | LEERRD 6:15 6:35 6:50 7:00 7:15 7:35 8:00 8:25 8:55 9:15 9:40 | 10:07 | 10:35 11:15 | 11:45 12:40 | 13:40 | 1415 | 15:05 | 1550 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:35 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:15 | 19:40 | 20:15 | 2050 | 21:10




